
A-B DIVISION

Bruisers Beth Coulter 519-277-2351 bethcoulter68@gmail.com

Chris Donnelly 519-240-5470 chrispjdonnelly@gmail.com

Crush Robyn O'Drowsky 519-831-4082 robyn.odrowsky@gmail.com

Terra Drohan 519-829-5135 terradrohan@hotmail.com

Dirt Squirrels Christina Yanke 519-895-6193 christinayanke@hotmail.com

Dixon Cider Lindsay Shirley 519-993-3188 shirleyl@uoguelph.ca

Chris Shirley 519-820-5713 tophers1104@gmail.com

Lucky Mitts Barry Spencer 519-836-0317 spencerjbarry25@gmail.com

Mets Sean Fox 519-841-0390 icefox_39@hotmail.com

Laura Byers 519-820-5316 Laura_Byers12@hotmail.com

Swingers Jordan Hinchey 519-400-9715 jordan.hinchey@gmail.com

Krista Morris 519-835-7673 Dave.w.mcdonald@gmail.com

The Beers James Moretti 519-835-8814 jamesjmoretti@gmail.com

Jason Marcone 519-465-0224 jason.f.marcone@pepsico.com
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C DIVISION

Bullies Mark Stam 519-400-2472 mstam@canarm.ca

Joel Koops 519-994-4111 joel@trusscore.com

Cujo's Cubs Curtis MacDonald 416-819-9800 i.curtis.macdonald@gmail.com

Jared Bothwell 905-299-0651 jaredbothwell@icloud.com

Hackers Peter Kelly 519-820-8162 pkellypics@gmail.com

James Munroe 519-760-6885 james_munroe@yahoo.com

Hartec Brian Breese 519-265-2225 bbreese21@msn.com

226-979-1950 brian.breese@hartec.ca

Line Drives Steve Cole 519-766-6072 scubasteve61@hotmail.com

Nifty Mittens Matt Congi 519-830-5489 matt_congi@hotmail.com

Eric Gregory 519-831-0323 e_g_chapman@msn.com

Spare Parts Josh Wolfe-Maxwell 416-899-8909 jwolfemaxwell@gmail.com

Nelson Severino 647-884-4485 nelson.severino22@gmail.com

Swingin' for Dingers Kelly Newcombe 519-830-5134 kell.newcombe@gmail.com

Denis O'Connor 226-203-4553 denisoconnor-@hotmail.com

Titan Uranus Ryan Hay 437-329-1172 rhay72@rogers.com

Shantelle Rhynold 647-206-0487 shantelle_h@hotmail.com

Under Construction Melissa Bousfield 519-362-3882 mickeljay@msn.com

Jay Bousfield 519-362-4161 jbousfield76@gmail.com

Vienna Sting Chris Withers 519-836-5604 withersr97@yahoo.com

James Sawyer 905-691-7676 james_d_sawyer@hotmail.com

Win or Booze Kendra Mace 519-400-5931 kendra_mace@yahoo.com

Kelly Brubacher 519-829-8444 kelly_77@rogers.com
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D DIVISION

Bat Intentions Bryan Gillmore 519-546-8765 bryangillmore@onsideathletics.ca

Alex Flett alex.e.flett@gmail.com

Can't Win 'Em All Jesse Longo 226-929-2135 jesse.longo@longos.com

Eileen Devlin 226-218-2040 e.devlin@hotmail.com

Intentional Guac Daniel Longshaw 416-540-2197 Longshaw91@gmail.com

Anne-Marie Longshaw 905-320-1417 KosarLongshaw@gmail.com

McCabe's Jays Jeff Bowen 226-780-0690 lgjeffbowen@hotmail.com

Nice Snatch Scott Jennings 519-766-8915 scott.jennings@bjcarchitects.com

Brian Jennings 226-971-2497 brian_jennings84@hotmail.com

Sneaky Pitches Theresa Pyke 519-993-2703 pyketeresa2@gmail.com

Alicia Pyke 519-831-1314 pyker4@rogers.com

Sons of Pitches Darryl Jacques 519-359-9783 jacqsie77@hotmail.ca

Juli deLange 519-803-9513 juli_delange@hotmail.com

The Wolfpack Natasha Seth 226-820-1217 natasha.seth17@gmail.com

Natalie Izaguirre 519-830-5094 Natizaguirre@gmail.com
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SUNDAY COED

Black Sox Michael Folkerson 519-993-6011 m.folkerson@yahoo.com

Kyle Hansen 519-760-2771 kylehansen12@gmail.com

Bullpen 15 Peter Lionsbridge 519-803-1898 L_petey@hotmail.com

Chris Lyon 519-831-9433 chris_lyon_1@yahoo.ca

Field of Dreams Tyler Keleher 519-400-3508 fatboi9392@gmail.com

Michelle Keleher 519-400-2386 Mtrw646@hotmail.com

Grand Salami's Conor Williams 519-830-8922 conordwilliams1@gmail.com

Natalie Asaro 416-797-4863 natalie_asaro@hotmail.com

Make It A Double Edward Knott 519-265-3650 ed-knott@hotmail.com

Tyson Armstrong 519-843-3463 tysonmarmstrong@hotmail.com

Saved By The Balls Scott Nadalin 519-505-5306 scottn@inprotechinc.ca

John Nadalin 519-820-2194 John.Nadalin@linamar.com

St.Paddy's Swingers Sean Paulseth 416-455-3175 seanpaulseth@gmail.com

Alessia Bottos 519-994-5454 alessia_bottos@hotmail.com

Wasted Talent Karen Richards 519-215-2151 karen.richards444@gmail.com

Taylor Francis tFhraze@gmail.com

Where My Pitches At Jordan Stephan 519-400-5276 jordan_stephan@hotmail.com

Christin Stephan 226-203-8466 christin_carrier09@hotmail.com
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